H
yd
ra
ul
ic
 A
cc
es

6
Standard Lengths
Example of Ordering a Hose Assembly
200mm 1500mm
400mm 2000mm
600mm 2500mm
800mm 3000mm
1000mm
Hose assemblies consist of 3 main
components:
1. Hose type in DN2 or DN4
2. Hose fitting, terminal end 1
3. Hose fitting, terminal end 2
1. Chosen hose type: S2, high pressure test hose 500 bar dyn.
working pressure, DN2
2. Hose fitting 1: SK 1620, metric swivel wnd, series 16 x 2,
with standard cap
3. Hose fitting 2: MD 0104, gauge hose fitting G 1/4”, with hex, swivel nut
4. Length of hose: 750mm (special length)
* Hose Assemblies available in any length without manufacturing charge.
Order No: S2-SK 1620/MD 0104 x 750
High Pressure Test Hose in DN2 and DN4
Nom
size
Hose
cover
O/side
dia
(mm)
I/side
dia
(mm)
Inner
tube
Part
Nr
Min
bending
radius
(mm)
Dyn.
work
press
Burst
Press
Temp
range
(ºC)
Re-
inforce
ment
DN2 S2 500BAR 2000BAR PA ARAMID PA 5.6 2.0 -35...+100 35
DN4 S3 210BAR 840BAR PE ARAMID PE 8.0 4.0 -35...+100 35
DN4 S4 315BAR 1260BAR PE ARAMID PE 8.0 4.0 -35...+100 35
DN4 S5 450BAR 2000BAR PA ARAMID PA 8.0 4.0 -35...+100 40
Maximum Working
S2 = 630 BAR
S3 = 315 BAR
S4 = 470 BAR
S5 = 500 BAR
Imprint: White
Hose Cover: Black